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1 Tim Melson 5061 County Road 41 Florence AL 35633 256-765-7770 tmelson672@aol.com

2 Bill Holtzclaw 103 Radisson Lane Madison AL 35758 256-721-5948 holtzclaw@knology.net

3 Arthur Orr 4305 Autumn Leaves Trail SE Decatur AL 35603 256-353-3635 dalton.doyle@alsenate.gov

4 Paul Bussman 611 2nd Ave SW Cullman AL 35055 256-734-1700 p_bussman@bellsouth.net

5 Greg Reed 900 Highway 78 E, Suite 200 Jasper AL 35501 205-387-8095 greg@preferredmedicalsystems.com

6 Larry Stutts 1120 S. Jackson Hwy Sheffield AL 35660 256-383-4020 larrycstutts@aol.com

7 Paul Sanford 218 Westchester Ave Huntsville AL 35801 256-882-7626 paulsanford@gmx.com

8 Steve Livingston P.O. Box 8 Gurley AL 35748 256-218-1381 livings@charter.net

9 Clay Scofield 2122 Nesmith Rd Guntersville AL 35976 256-738-5080 clay_scofield@earthlink.net

10 Phil Williams 203 Carlisle Way Rainbow City AL 35906 256-441-0201 phil@williamsattorneyatlaw.com

11 Jim McClendon 361 Jones Rd Springville AL 35146 205-467-2656 jimmcc@windstream.net

12 Del Marsh 546 Hillyer High Rd Anniston AL 36207 256-237-1931 dmarsh@ipcchrome.com

13 Gerald Dial 8975 Highway 9 North Lineville AL 36266 256-396-5626 gerald.dial@yahoo.com

14 Cam Ward 124 Newgate Road Alabaster AL 35007 205-664-1066 camjulward@aol.com

15 Slade Blackwell 2501 Watkins Road Birmingham AL 35223 205-879-8158 slade@inkana.net

16 Jabo Waggoner 1829 Mission Road Vestavia AL 35216 205-822-7443 waggonerjt@gmail.com

17 Shay Shelnutt 7987 Happy Hollow Road Trussville AL 35173 shay.sd17@gmail.com

18 Rodger Smitherman 224 16th Avenue SW Birmingham AL 35211 roger.smitherman@alsenate.gov

19 Priscilla Dunn 460 Carriage Hills Bessemer AL 35022 priscilla.dunn@alsenate.gov

20 Linda Coleman 926 Chinchona Drive Birmingham AL 35214 linda.coleman@birminghamal.gov

21 Gerald Allen 8200 Old Hargrove Rd E Cottondale AL 35453 205-556-5310 ghallen62@yahoo.com

22 Greg Albritton 35 Range Road Range AL 36473 251-248-2619 gregforsenate@gmail.com

23 Hank Sanders P.O. Box 1290 Selma AL 36702 hank23sanders@gmail.com

24 Bobby Singleton 105 Cobb Street Greensboro AL 36375 bsingle362@gmail.com

25 Dick Brewbaker 8460 Ryan Rd Montgomery AL 36117 334-271-4423 dick@dickbrewbaker.com

26 Quinton Ross 3778 Mosswood Drive Montgomery AL 36116 qtross@gmail.com

27 Tom Whatley 378 Chewacla Dr Auburn AL 36830 tomwhatley@gmail.com

28 Billy Beasley P.O. Box 606 Clayton AL 36016 claytnrx@bellsouth.net

29 Harri Anne Smith P.O. Box 483 Slocomb AL 36375 harriannesmith@alsenate.gov

30 Clyde Chambliss, Jr. 1756 Planters Hill Court Prattville AL 36066 334-365-9114 clyde@chamblissengineering.com

31 Jimmy Holley 4212 County Road 364 Elsa AL 36323 334-897-5181 jimmyholley@southeastpharm.com
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32 Trip Pittman P.O. Box 26 Montrose AL 36559 251-928-6766 tripsequip@aol.com

33 Vivian Figures 2054 Clemente  Court Mobile AL 36617 vfigures@gmail.com 

34 Rusty Glover 4225 Camellia Circle West Semmes AL 36575 251-649-7380 bngiii@aol.com

35 Bill Hightower 9805 East Avenue Theodore AL 36582 251-753-7878 bill@billhightower.com






